
LANCER’S CONVENT 
PRASHANT VIHAR, ROHINI, DELHI-110085 

Phone no. 40073000 ; EMAIL : admin@lancersconvent.ac.in 
 

BUS ROUTE NO. 11 
(SHALIMAR BAGH, PITAMPURA) 

 

S. No. STOP NAME 
MORNING TIMINGS AFTERNOON 

TIMINGS 

MONTHLY 
TRANSPORT 
FEE (In  Rs.) P.S. – II III - XII 

1.  
F1U BLOCK, HAIR TRANSPLANT CLINIC, 

PITAMPURA 
8:36AM 6:54AM 2:10PM 

3400 

 

2.  PU BLOCK, OPP. RAMLEELA GROUND 8:35AM 6:53AM 2:12PM 
3400 

 

3.  
KU BLOCK, OPP. DISTT. PARK GATE NO. 

5, PITAMPURA 
8:34AM 6:52AM 2:14PM 

3400 

 

4.  Red light, U & V Block, Shalimar Bagh 8:18AM 6:33AM 2:20PM 
3400 

 

5.  
BH BLOCK EAST, RED LIGHT, SHALIMAR 

BAGH 
8:19AM 6:34AM 2:20PM 

3400 

 

6.  
BF BLOCK EAST SHALIMAR BAGH, NEAR 

SAI MANDIR 
8:20AM 6:35AM 2:20PM 

3400 

 

7.  
BN BLOCK (EAST), ANUPAM DIGNOSTIC, 

SHALIMAR BAGH 
8:21AM 6:36AM 2:20PM 

3400 

 

8.  
Near Bikaner chowk, Opp. AJ block , 

Shalimar bagh 
8:22AM 6:37AM 2:20PM 

3400 

 

9.  
SAMYAK HOSPITAL, AE BLOCK, BANK 

OF INDIA, SHALIMAR BAGH 
8:23AM 6:38AM 2:20PM 

3400 

 

10.  
BK-1 BLOCK MOTHER’S PRIDE, 

SHALIMAR BAGH 
8:24AM 6:40AM 2:20PM 

3400 

 

11.  Opposite AA block , Near Fortis Hospital 8:25AM 6:42AM 2:20PM 
3400 

 

mailto:admin@lancersconvent.ac.in


LANCER’S CONVENT 
PRASHANT VIHAR, ROHINI, DELHI-110085 

Phone no. 40073000 ; EMAIL : admin@lancersconvent.ac.in 
 

BUS ROUTE NO. 11 
(PITAMPURA, HARSH VIHAR, JHULELAL APPARTMENT) 

 

S. No. STOP NAME 
MORNING TIMINGS AFTERNOON 

TIMINGS 

MONTHLY 
TRANSPORT 
FEE (In  Rs.) P.S. – II III - XII 

12.  
BC BLOCK EAST NEAR RAILWAY 

CROSSING, SHALIMAR BAGH 
8:26AM 6:43AM 2:20PM 

3400 

 

13.  
BB BLOCK, NEAR RAILWAY CROSSING 

SHALIMAR BAGH 
8:27AM 6:44AM 2:20PM 

3400 

 

14.  
CC BLOCK, DESU COLONY SHALIMAR 

BAGH 
8:28AM 6:45AM 2:20PM 

3400 

 

15.  
FOOT PRINT SCHOOL, NEAR ALVI 

PEHALWAN, SHALIMAR BAGH 
8:29AM 6:46AM 2:20PM 

3400 

 

16.  
SHIV PARK, OPP. GYAN SHAKTI 

MANDIR, SHALIMAR BAGH 
8:30AM 6:47AM 2:20PM 

3400 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:admin@lancersconvent.ac.in

